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Fecha 07/07/2013

Distancia 1600 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 3 KIKO
2 50 XAVIER
3 52 CARLOS
4 68 ANTONIO
5 10 MARIA
6 11 ELENA
7 93 IVAN
8 116 PABLO
9 15 MIGUEL
10 127 CESAR
11 6  JOSE MIGUEL
12 58
13 86 LUIS MIGUEL
14 126 JOSE MIGUEL
15 120 EDUARD
16 38 MARIA
17 37 STEFANIA
18 125 BERNAT
19 12 HELENA
20 51 MARIO
21 84 GERMAN
22 16 PEDRO
23 69 LUIS
24 135 ANDREU
25 59 JUAN CARLOS
26 39 JAVIER
27 36 HéCTOR
28 57 JUAN JOSE
29 42 LUIS MIGUEL
30 112 EVA
31 107 RAdL
32 56 ALEJANDRO
33 13 RAFAEL
34 109 JORGE

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

XXI TRAVESIA POPULAR A NADO AL
PUERTO DE CASTELLON

Apellidos
HERVAS JODAR

BORDES ADELL

GIL SaNCHEZ

RUS AGUILAR

SOTO PEREZ

MOLL4 RiOS
MORENO NAVARRO
PUCHADES COLERA
FEBRER CORNELLES
JIMENEZ DOMENECH
AMBEL RODRIGUEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER DELGADO VAN LOOK

ALFARO MAHUGO
CERDA REVERTER
MIRALPEIX PUJOL
CAMARENA PéREZ
GARCIA CIVERA
ESTELA BELLA
BLASCO SANCHEZ
SORIANO NAVARRO
ALCALA ORDONEZ
COZAR MARTINEZ
VELA

MARTI GOMEZ
HIDALGO BO)J
CAMARENA GOMEZ
PUERTO PALOMERO
MAGALLANES GAMIZ
MATA MONTESINOS
HIDALGO MONZO
GADEA SANCHIS
PEREZ PERALES
RAMOS NACHER
NAVAROO ARRUE

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
MASTER 1 M

INFANTIL M
JUNIOR M
MASTER 1 M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
JUNIOR M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
ALEVIN M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
JUNIOR M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
JUNIOR M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M

Pos/Cat
1

1
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
1
2
2
3
5
3
4
3
5
6
7
8
4
3
5
6
4
9
7
1

10
8

11
12

Tiempo

CcLus Oficial

VILAREAL 0:17:12
CNVINAROS 0:18:12

NATACION CASTALIA CA 0:19:37
CLUB NATACISN JEREZ 0:20:38
CN FENIX-MANISES 0:21:31
C.N.PISCIS 0:21:32
CLUB NATACION FENIX 0:21:33
CLUB TRIATLON LLIRIA  0:21:38
CLUB NATACIO BENICA
CLUB NATACION JEREZ

INDEPENDIENTE

0:21:40
0:21:46
0:21:48
C.N.O. DOM BOSCO -N 0:21:49
C.N.FENIXMANISES

CASTALIA CASTELLON

CAMBRILS CN

0:21:51
0:21:51
0:21:54
C.N.O. DOM BOSCO-NA 0:22:05
C.N.O. DOM BOSCO-NA 0:22:05
CN ALZIRA 0:22:16
C.N CAMP DE MORVED 0:22:17
CNO DOM BOSCO NAZA 0:22:23
JEREZ

CN LLEDO

0:22:26
0:22:38
NATACION MASTER UPV 0:23:31
RIBAROJA 0:23:33
CASTALIA CASTELLON  0:23:37
C.N.O. DOM BOSCO-NA 0:23:38
ALQUERIES TRY-TEAM  0:23:43
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N.O. DOM BOSCO -N 0:23:45
CN AQUAMASTERS

INDEPENDIENTE

0:23:44

0:23:47
0:23:48
CASTALIA CASTELLON  0:24:18
CLUB TRIATLO ALQUERI 0:24:21
CLUB TRIATLON LLIRIA  0:24:27

XXITRAVESIA POPULAR A NADO

PORT DE CASTELLO
i2h

7 de JULIO de 2013 HORARIO :

WWW.CULTURALDEPORTIVA.COM

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,05  0:00:00
1,08  0:01:00
1,14 0:02:25
1,17 00326
1,21  0:04:19
1,21  0:04:20
1,21 0:04:21
1,21 0:04:26
1,21 0:04:28
1,22 0:04:34
1,22 0:04:36
1,22 0:04:37
1,22 0:04:39
1,22 0:04:39
1,22 0:04:42
1,23  0:04:53
1,23  0:04:53
1,24  0:05:04
1,24 00505
1,24 0:05:11
1,24 00514
1,25 0:05:26
1,28 0:06:19
1,28 0:.06:21
1,29 0:06:25
1,29 0:06:26
1,29 00631
1,29 0:06:32
1,29  0:06:33
1,29 00635
1,29 0:06:36
1,31 0:07:06
1,31 0:07:09
1,32 0:07:15
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Pos.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Dorsal Nombre

71 RAFA

102 IGNACIO

97 ALEJANDRO
90 IRENE

Apellidos
MONTESINOS PLA

LLEO SATORRE
IBAREZ ORIENT
GARCIiA MARTINEZ

30 FRANCISCO JAVIER FELIU TORMO

19 ROGER
46  VICTOR

48  VICENTE

18 SONIA

85 MARIO

128 ALFREDO JOSE
65 RAUL

17 FERNANDO
20 PEDRO

43  JOSE

63 RAUL

24 AGUSTIN
113 MARTA

87  VICENTE

88 PEIO

34 Josvl

123 JOSE MANUEL
78 PEDRO

28 ENRIQUE

53  VICENTE

23 JOSE LUIS
64 SAMUEL
101 ALEJANDRO
133 ALBERTO

60 JOSé ANDRéES
134 OLIVIER

111 JOSE LUIS
31 JESUS

122 RICARDO

27 JAVIER

104 DAVID

83 JUAN ANTONIO
105 GRANERO GARCIA
79  JUANJO

99  BARBERA

89 SALVADOR
35 RICARDO

VENDRELL ORTI
ARANEGA DE LAMO
MARTIN ROVIRA
MUROZ LACRUZ
MARTINEZ CANO
MORENO GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ SANTIAGO
NADAL KGLBEL
MUROZ LACRUZ

FERNANDEZ BARCENILLA

BOSCH SERRANO
LARA CORTES
MUNOZ BARBERA
PORTOLES BLASCO

ONDARZABAL AIZPURUA

ROYO PEREZ
ALBIOL GRANADOS
LOPEZ BAEZA

DEL OJO GONZALO
PERIS ORTELLS
ESQUER TOMAS
MORILLAS GOMEZ
MANZANO
VENTURA ABEGO
ARENGS GARCIA
MARCELLET
MARTINEZ
ORDOREZ ALVAREZ
SALVADOR ROVIRA
GARCIA TORMO
BETORET FABREGAT
ORON HONORATO
FEDERICO

SANCHIS GARCIA
BELTRAN
SALVADOR BELLVER
SANCHIS GARCIA

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
ALEVIN M

MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
ABSOLUTAF
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 F
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
JUNIOR M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
JUNIOR M
ALEVIN F
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M

Pos/Cat
4

9
13
1
10
14
15
16
2
1
17
18
11
12
13
2
19
3
20
14
15
21
16
22
17
18
23
5
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
25
26
25
6
6
26
27

CLUB
NATACION LLIRIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
| WILL FOLLOW
LIBRE

CASTALIA CASTELLON C
TRIATLON ALTO PALAN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEDO
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB BROMERA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON LLIRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM 3FDC
MUSICALCENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
FENIX MANISES

CASTALIA CASTELLON C

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLO VILA-REAL
TRIATLO VILA-REAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD UNIVERSIDAD POLIT
CLUB TRIATLO ALQUERI

CASTELLONADA

BROMERA ALMASSORA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N.FENIX-MANISES
TRILAVALL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION LLIiRIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:24:28
0:24:35
0:25:02
0:25:13
0:25:18
0:25:20
0:25:26
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:25:42
0:26:26
0:26:37
0:26:44
0:27.04
0:27:21
0:27:28
0:27:29
0:27:32
0:27:38
0:27:54
0:28:05
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:16
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:30
0:28:32
0:28:40
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:19
0:29:47
0:29:53
0:29:57
0:30:20
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:33
0:30:35
0:31:19

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,32 0:07:16
1,32 0:07:23
1,34 0:07:50
1,35 0:08:01
1,35  0:08:06
1,35 0:08:08
1,35 0:08:14
1,36  0:08:20
1,36 0:08:22
1,36 0:08:28
1,36  0:08:30
1,39  0:09:14
1,40 0:09:25
1,40  0:09:32
1,42  0:09:52
1,43  0:10:09
1,43 0:10:16
1,43 0:10:17
1,43  0:10:20
1,44  0:10:26
1,45 0:10:42
1,45  0:10:53
1,46  0:10:59
1,46 0:11:01
1,46  0:11:04
1,47 01113
1,47 0:11:15
1,47 0:11:18
1,47 0:11:20
1,48 0:11:28
1,49  0:11:56
1,49 01157
1,50 0:12:07
1,52 01235
1,52 0:12:41
1,52  0:12:45
1,54 0:13:08
1,54 0:13:13
1,54 0:13:14
1,55 0:13:21
1,55 0:13:23
1,57 0:14:07
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Pos.

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Dorsal Nombre

118
67
55

129
26
14

103

119

80
76
136
91
108
100
21
114
121
95
92
32
115
96
94

81
117
131
22
72
25
132
33
29
124

JOSE ALBERTO
CARLOS
JOSEP

ELOY

VICTOR
JAVIER
ISIDORO
MARIA LAURA
FRANCISCO
JUAN MANUEL
JOAQUIN
JOSE MARI
PROSPERO
LUIS

SERGIO
NACHO

JUAN LUIS
ROBERTO
JOSE LUIS
ANA

FRANCISCO JOSE

JOSé ENRIQUE
OVIDI

PEDRO JOSE
ROSI

RAFAEL
LORENZO
JESUS

Apellidos
ROGER PONS

AGOST
GASC6 RODRIGUEZ
SORIA IZQUIERDO
CARRATALA CABALLER
FERRANDO ADELL
VICIANO MARTi{
PALAVECINO ALBELO
MELIA COLOMER
MIQUEL ABAD
SARIAENA RIBA

MOR FABREGAT
FABREGAT ALTABAS
GARCIA BLANCO
RIBERA BOIGUES
VILANOVA FERNANDEZ
CARRATALA CABALLER
BENITEZ RUIZ

MATEU PINTO

MARTI CALAFORRA
ARINO LORENTE
GOMEZ VILLANUEVA
ZARAGOZA MUROZ
GONZALEZ PALAZUELOS
NAVARRO SERRANO
CEBRIAN IZQUIERDO
MARIN MIGANA
VALENZUELA GIL

FRANCISCO JAVIER SENAR MUNOZ

ANA
RAFAEL

IVAN
FRANCISCO
GUILLERMO
JOSE VICENTE
JOSE LUIS

CARRATALA CABALLER
LOPEZ LOPEZ
SANCHEZ NAVARRO
BLETRAN IGUAL
BREVA FRANCH
PERAIRE SEGARRA
PALACIOS GAROZ

www.conchip.es

CATEGORIA
MASTER 1 M

MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 F
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 F
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 2 M
MASTER 1 M
MASTER 2 M

Pos/Cat
27

28
29
3
28
29
30
1
30
31
31
32
33
34
4
5
35
32
36
4
37
33
34
35
5
38
36
37
39
6
38
39
40
41
40
42

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACIG LLRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CULTURAL DEPORTIVA
CENATAGONA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. ES POSIBLE
CULTURAL DEPORTIVA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRILAVALL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CASTELLONADA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CASTELLONADA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:31:21
0:31:49
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:32:04
0:32:09
0:32:20
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:35
0:32:40
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:32:51
0:33:18
0:33:20
0:33:21
0:33:21
0:33:37
0:33:43
0:35:35
0:35:48
0:35:51
0:35:52
0:35:52
0:36:06
0:37:11
0:37:17
0:37:19
0:37:42
0:40:54
0:42:00
0:42:12
0:45:43

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,58  0:14:09
1,59  0:14:37
1,60 0:14:42
1,60 0:14:43
2,00 0:14:52
2,01 0:14:57
2,01 0:15:08
2,01 01511
2,02 0:15:13
2,02 01513
2,02 01515
2,02 01523
2,03 01528
2,03 0:15:35
2,03 01538
2,03 0:15:39
2,05 01606
2,05 0:16:08
2,05 0:16:09
2,05 0:16:09
2,06 0:16:25
2,06 0:16:31
2,13 01823
2,14 0:18:36
2,14  0:18:39
2,15  0:1840
2,15  0:18:40
2,15 01854
2,19 0:19:59
2,20 0:20:05
2,20 0:20:07
221 02030
2,33 0:23:42
2,38 0:24:48
2,38  0:25:00
2,51 02831
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